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Poland in 2018

Origin of products notifie

Count of notifications

1 o

Russia

Canada

Australia

Notification type

m alert

m border rejection

m information for attention
information for follow-up

Notification types Poland 2015-201

21
10
8
11
8

22
16
10
2015 2016 2017 2018
Top 5 product categories notified by Poland in 2018

Product
m nuts, nut products and seeds
m fruits and vegetables
poultry meat and poultry meat products
m food contact materials
m cereals and bakery products

37
20
16
13
i

Number of entries

327

48
46

4

42

40

38

36

34

32
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42

1,090
Total = 1092

6,186
Total = 6513

2018

Distribution of products notified by Poland i

Count of notifications

land i
65 14
1,322 649 474
Total = 1387 Total = 663 Total = 484

Follow-ups contributed by Poland in 2018

45 39
647 922

2 045
Total = 692 Total = 957 Total = 2141
op 5 hazards notified Poland in 2018
Hazard

B Salmonella

m pesticide residues
m ochratoxin A

m aflatoxins
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